

NORTH HUNTINGDON TOWNSHIP MUNICIPAL AUTHORITY
CONTRACT NO. 2018-02: MARKVUE MANOR PHASE 2 SANITARY SEWER REPLACEMENT
BID OPENING: APRIL 10, 2018 AT 2:00 PM
BID TABULATION

	BID ITEM	QUANTITY	Advanced Contracting		W.A. Petrakis		Pollard Land Services		Kukurin Contracting		Glenn Johnston		Brentzel Excavation	
			UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
A.	Sewer Pipe													
	8" PVC Pipe													
	0' - 8'	680 LF	\$20.00	\$13,600.00	\$54.00	\$36,720.00	\$60.00	\$40,800.00	\$59.00	\$40,120.00	\$68.00	\$46,240.00	\$46.44	\$31,580.13
	8' - 12'	1090 LF	\$80.00	\$87,200.00	\$62.00	\$67,580.00	\$65.00	\$70,850.00	\$63.00	\$68,670.00	\$69.00	\$75,210.00	\$55.43	\$60,421.83
	12' - 16'	600 LF	\$100.00	\$60,000.00	\$71.00	\$42,600.00	\$80.00	\$48,000.00	\$97.00	\$58,200.00	\$73.00	\$43,800.00	\$100.22	\$60,134.37
	16'+	190 LF	\$135.00	\$25,650.00	\$118.00	\$22,420.00	\$85.00	\$16,150.00	\$194.00	\$36,860.00	\$79.00	\$15,010.00	\$189.95	\$36,090.14
C.	Wye Connection (Open Trench)													
	8" x 6" PVC	47 EA	\$350.00	\$16,450.00	\$200.00	\$9,400.00	\$250.00	\$11,750.00	\$125.00	\$5,875.00	\$126.00	\$5,922.00	\$179.35	\$8,429.47
D.	6" PVC Service Sewer	1300 LF	\$75.00	\$97,500.00	\$75.00	\$97,500.00	\$65.00	\$84,500.00	\$49.00	\$63,700.00	\$39.00	\$50,700.00	\$69.57	\$90,440.20
E.	Observation Port													
	Plastic Cap	30 EA	\$300.00	\$9,000.00	\$100.00	\$3,000.00	\$250.00	\$7,500.00	\$300.00	\$9,000.00	\$358.00	\$10,740.00	\$18.00	\$540.00
	Cast Iron Cap	17 EA	\$380.00	\$6,460.00	\$175.00	\$2,975.00	\$500.00	\$8,500.00	\$470.00	\$7,990.00	\$683.00	\$11,611.00	\$132.00	\$2,244.00
G.	Manhole Barrel	215 VF	\$400.00	\$86,000.00	\$245.00	\$52,675.00	\$200.00	\$43,000.00	\$220.00	\$47,300.00	\$126.00	\$27,090.00	\$315.10	\$67,746.52
H.	Manhole Frame & Cover													
	Standard Frame and Cover	20 EA	\$800.00	\$16,000.00	\$275.00	\$5,500.00	\$300.00	\$6,000.00	\$280.00	\$5,600.00	\$1,352.00	\$27,040.00	\$364.96	\$7,299.18
J.	Inflow Protector													
	Plastic	5 EA	\$60.00	\$300.00	\$75.00	\$375.00	\$125.00	\$625.00	\$60.00	\$300.00	\$90.00	\$450.00	\$75.00	\$375.00
	Steel	15 EA	\$250.00	\$3,750.00	\$240.00	\$3,600.00	\$250.00	\$3,750.00	\$255.00	\$3,825.00	\$296.00	\$4,440.00	\$75.00	\$1,125.00
L.	Select Backfill	5,200 CY	\$29.00	\$150,800.00	\$36.00	\$187,200.00	\$35.00	\$182,000.00	\$34.00	\$176,800.00	\$53.00	\$275,600.00	\$46.72	\$242,937.50
R.	Stone Driveway	20 SY	\$50.00	\$1,000.00	\$45.00	\$900.00	\$5.00	\$100.00	\$10.00	\$200.00	\$12.00	\$240.00	\$46.72	\$934.38
S.	Asphalt Driveway	500 SY	\$27.00	\$13,500.00	\$95.00	\$47,500.00	\$55.00	\$27,500.00	\$60.00	\$30,000.00	\$51.00	\$25,500.00	\$56.56	\$28,278.50
T.	Concrete Driveway	300 SY	\$6.00	\$1,800.00	\$16.00	\$4,800.00	\$90.00	\$27,000.00	\$130.00	\$39,000.00	\$115.00	\$34,500.00	\$92.00	\$27,600.00
U.	Municipal Road Curb Restoration	2,300 LF	\$2.00	\$4,600.00	\$4.50	\$10,350.00	\$10.00	\$23,000.00	\$4.00	\$9,200.00	\$5.00	\$11,500.00	\$1.36	\$3,121.10
W.	Municipal Road Restoration	2,000 SY	\$27.00	\$54,000.00	\$57.00	\$114,000.00	\$62.00	\$124,000.00	\$50.00	\$100,000.00	\$86.00	\$172,000.00	\$66.13	\$132,250.00
Y.	Exploratory Excavation Investigation													
	Open Cut Exploratory	8 EA	\$100.00	\$800.00	\$700.00	\$5,600.00	\$250.00	\$2,000.00	\$765.00	\$6,120.00	\$639.00	\$5,112.00	\$2,699.85	\$21,598.80
	Vacuum Excavation Exploratory	4 EA	\$100.00	\$400.00	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$250.00	\$1,000.00	\$765.00	\$3,060.00	\$582.00	\$2,328.00	\$4,838.85	\$19,355.40
GG.	Manhole Demolition	20 EA	\$200.00	\$4,000.00	\$650.00	\$13,000.00	\$250.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$737.00	\$14,740.00	\$1,767.61	\$35,352.29
JJ.	Pipe Burst HDPE Pipe Installation	310 LF	\$140.00	\$43,400.00	\$62.00	\$19,220.00	\$65.00	\$20,150.00	\$65.00	\$20,150.00	\$57.00	\$17,670.00	\$166.05	\$51,474.73
KK.	Wye Connection on Pipe Burst HDPE Pipe	5 EA	\$350.00	\$1,750.00	\$1,250.00	\$6,250.00	\$2,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$1,600.00	\$8,000.00	\$1,053.00	\$5,265.00	\$2,439.19	\$12,195.94
XX.	Mis-Marked or Unmarked Utility													
	Natural Gas	5 EA	\$1.00	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$25.00	\$1.00	\$5.00	\$1.00	\$5.00	\$582.00	\$2,910.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00
	Electric	5 EA	\$1.00	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$25.00	\$1.00	\$5.00	\$1.00	\$5.00	\$407.00	\$2,035.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00
	Telephone	5 EA	\$1.00	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$25.00	\$1.00	\$5.00	\$1.00	\$5.00	\$349.00	\$1,745.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00
	Waterline	10 EA	\$300.00	\$3,000.00	\$5.00	\$50.00	\$1.00	\$10.00	\$1.00	\$10.00	\$466.00	\$4,660.00	\$1,000.00	\$10,000.00
ZZ.	Mobilization/Demobilization	Lump Sum		\$21,000.00	Lump Sum	\$18,000.00	Lump Sum	\$13,500.00	Lump Sum	\$34,799.00	Lump Sum	\$16,100.00	Lump Sum	\$19,884.59
	TOTAL PRICE BID			\$721,975.00		\$773,290.00		\$776,700.00 *		\$794,794.00		\$910,158.00		\$981,409.07

* Indicates mathematical error was found on original bid form. Total price sum listed on bid form was \$776,200.00.